
 Voertuig diagnostisch rapport 

Voor reparatie
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System fault code

The following system is abnormal:

01 Engine Electronics 3 aantal problemen

1.U112300 Databus Error Value Received Active/Static

2.U122900 Front Camera For Driver Assistance Systems
Implausible

Passive/Abiogenesis

3.U105400 Information Electronics Control Module 1 - No
Communication

Passive/Abiogenesis

08 Climate Control Module 2 aantal problemen

1.U014600 Lost Communication With Serial Data Gateway
Module "A"

Passive/Abiogenesis

2.U014600 Lost Communication With Serial Data Gateway
Module "A"

Passive/Abiogenesis

09 Electronic Central Electric 3 aantal problemen

1.B188101 Emergency Path - Electrical Error Active/Static

2.U14FE00 Secure Onboard Communication - Signature
Inspection Failed

Passive/Abiogenesis



3.U14FF00 Secure Onboard Communication - Signature Creation
Failed

Passive/Abiogenesis

13 Distance Regulation 6 aantal problemen

1.U112300 Databus Error Value Received Passive/Abiogenesis

2.U112100 Databus Missing Message Passive/Abiogenesis

3.U112100 Databus Missing Message Passive/Abiogenesis

4.U112300 Databus Error Value Received Passive/Abiogenesis

5.U112200 Databus Implausible Message Passive/Abiogenesis

6.0xFF000979 Not Define

15 Airbag 1 aantal problemen

1.U112100 Databus Missing Message Passive/Abiogenesis

19 Data Bus OBD Interface 22 aantal problemen

1.U141100 Battery Terminal Recognition - Open Circuit Passive/Abiogenesis

2.B1802F1 NV-Energy Management - Alarm Triggered Passive/Abiogenesis

3.U112300 Databus Error Value Received Passive/Abiogenesis

4.U15FA00 EgoMaster - Input Data Error Passive/Abiogenesis

5.U14FE00 Secure Onboard Communication - Signature
Inspection Failed

Active/Static

6.U173E00 Occupant Detection - Function Restriction Due To
Implausible Message

Passive/Abiogenesis

7.B163002 Predictive Route Data - Signal Malfunction Passive/Abiogenesis

8.U112200 Databus Implausible Message Passive/Abiogenesis

9.P0E5F00 Battery Charger Coupler Temperature "A" Too High Passive/Abiogenesis

10.P1BF100 External Charging Infrastructure - Input Voltage Fault Passive/Abiogenesis

11.P1BF100 External Charging Infrastructure - Input Voltage Fault Passive/Abiogenesis

12.B17E0F0 Charging Connector Lock - Plug Not Locked Passive/Abiogenesis

13.C1249F6 Function Limitation Due To - Safety Functions For
Charging Management (Mechanical)

Passive/Abiogenesis

14.U15F200 Ethernet Databus Branch 12 - No Communication Passive/Abiogenesis

15.U166200 Application Server 1 For System 2 Java - Internal
Malfunction

Passive/Abiogenesis

16.0xFF81F507 Not Define

17.0xFF81F509 Not Define

18.0xFF81F505 Not Define

19.0xFF81F502 Not Define

20.U105400 Information Electronics Control Module 1 - No
Communication

Passive/Abiogenesis

21.B17B8F2 Steering Wheel Touch Recognition Control Module -
Sensor Malfunction

Passive/Abiogenesis

22.U166300 Ethernet Application Server 3 For System 1
Infotainment - No Communication

Passive/Abiogenesis



5F Information Electronics 1 6 aantal problemen

1.B184C00 Activation Active Passive/Abiogenesis

2.U111000 Function Restriction Due To Communication
Interruption

Passive/Abiogenesis

3.U111000 Function Restriction Due To Communication
Interruption

Passive/Abiogenesis

4.C10DDF5 Data Bus OBD Interface - No Speed Information Passive/Abiogenesis

5.B1297F2 Multimedia System 1 - Upper Temperature Limit
Exceeded

Passive/Abiogenesis

6.U111000 Function Restriction Due To Communication
Interruption

Passive/Abiogenesis

6C Rear View Camera System 1 aantal problemen

1.U112100 Databus Missing Message Passive/Abiogenesis

75 Emergency Call Module And Communication Unit 1 aantal problemen

1.U14FE00 Secure Onboard Communication - Signature
Inspection Failed

Passive/Abiogenesis

76 Parking Aid 3 aantal problemen

1.U112100 Databus Missing Message Passive/Abiogenesis

2.B107BF0 Rear Parking Aid Sensor - Function Limitation Due To
Environmental Influences

Passive/Abiogenesis

3.B10FCF0 Front Parking Aid Sensor - Function Limitation Due To
Environmental Influences

Passive/Abiogenesis

8C Hybrid Battery Management 1 aantal problemen

1.U163F00 Hybrid/High-Voltage Battery System - No
Communication With Application Server

Passive/Abiogenesis

A5 Front Sensor For Drivers Assistant Systems 13
aantal problemen

1.U112300 Databus Error Value Received Active/Static

2.0xFF11301D Not Define

3.U112100 Databus Missing Message Passive/Abiogenesis

4.U112100 Databus Missing Message Passive/Abiogenesis

5.U112100 Databus Missing Message Passive/Abiogenesis

6.U112100 Databus Missing Message Passive/Abiogenesis

7.B2F0100 Development Code 1 Passive/Abiogenesis

8.B200FF4 Internal Malfunction Passive/Abiogenesis

9.U112300 Databus Error Value Received Passive/Abiogenesis

10.U112300 Databus Error Value Received Passive/Abiogenesis

11.U112300 Databus Error Value Received Passive/Abiogenesis

12.U112300 Databus Error Value Received Passive/Abiogenesis

13.U112100 Databus Missing Message Passive/Abiogenesis



 

 

C6 High-Voltage Battery Charger 7 aantal problemen

1.B1AD0F0 Charging Station - Detection Faulty Active/Static

2.C1249F4 Function Limitation Due To - Charging Infrastructure
Triggers Too Many Wakeup Calls

Passive/Abiogenesis

3.U14FE00 Secure Onboard Communication - Signature
Inspection Failed

Passive/Abiogenesis

4.P31DD00 Charge Socker A Activation Of Connector Lock -
Electrical Error

Passive/Abiogenesis

5.P1CF400 Charge Socket A, Charge Connector Lock - Blocked Passive/Abiogenesis

6.P1CF500 Charge Socket A, Charge Connector Lock -
Malfunction/Stuck Open

Passive/Abiogenesis

7.0xFFE11505 Not Define

8123 Application Server 1 System 1 Adaptive 1 aantal problemen

1.P1CB500 Plug And Charge - Communication Error While
Installing a Vehicle Certificate

Active/Static

De volgende systemen zijn OK:

1.03 Brake Electronics

2.23 Brake Boost

3.2B Steering Column Lock

4.42 Driver's Door Electronics

5.44 Power Steering

6.51 Electric Drive

7.52 Passenger's Door Electronics

8.7E Display Unit Driver Display

9.B7 Interface For Access/Start System

10.C0 Actuator For Exterior Noise

11.D6 Light Control Left 2

12.D7 Light Control Right 2

13.8105 Voltage Converter 12V

14.8124 Application Server 1 System 2 Java

15.8125 Application Server 3 System 1 Infotainment


